362
Tile installation accessories
There are different situations where even a small detail can quickly and successfully solve an installation problem or
simply speed up the work of applicators, avoiding time-consuming touch-ups or adjustments.
The widespread use of large scale format tiles in modern design interiors has opened the door for new and innovative
solutions in tile installation.
To complete its vast line of profiles, Profiltec proposes a range of tile laying installation accessories which meets both
professional and do-it-yourself requirements.

Pointed head = Joint direction Remove the cap when the glue is
completely dry. Be careful to
follow the same direction of the
joint.
Put pressure on the protruding
tie-base to uncouple the cap
without unscrewing .
Tile installation accessories368
﻿
Linear tie-base
leveltec laying system >> Linear tie-base
Cod. Description € / pck pc / pck € / pc € / pallet pcs / pallet
LEV/10 LEVELTEC LINEAR TIE-BASE TH1MM SET/250 46,30 250 0,18 14˙816,00 80˙000
LEV/20 LEVELTEC LINEAR TIE-BASE TH2MM SET/250 46,30 250 0,18 14˙816,00 80˙000
LEV/30 LEVELTEC LINEAR TIE-BASE TH3MM SET/250 46,30 250 0,18 9˙260,00 50˙000
LEV/50 LEVELTEC LINEAR TIE-BASE TH5MM SET/250 46,30 250 0,18 9˙260,00 50˙000
Suitable for medium/big format tiles
“T” tie-base leveling
leveltec laying system >> “T” tie-base
Cod. Description € / pck pc / pck € / pc € / pallet pcs / pallet
LEV/10T LEVELTEC "T" TIE-BASE TH1MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
LEV/20T LEVELTEC "T" TIE-BASE TH2MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
LEV/30T LEVELTEC "T" TIE-BASE TH3MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
LEV/50T LEVELTEC "T" TIE-BASE TH5MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
Suitable for straight course laying
Cross tie-base leveling
leveltec laying system >> cross tie-base
Cod. Description € / pck pc / pck € / pc € / pallet pcs / pallet
LEV/10C LEVELTEC CROSS TIE-BASE TH1MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
LEV/20C LEVELTEC CROSS TIE-BASE TH2MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
LEV/30C LEVELTEC CROSS TIE-BASE TH3MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
LEV/50C LEVELTEC CROSS TIE-BASE TH5MM SET/250 50,00 250 0,20 10˙000,00 50˙000
Suitable for small format tiles
For quantities below 10 packages 10% price increase applied
Tile installation accessories 369
﻿

7
6
20
25
30
33
40
45
50
60
80
90
100
120
A B Tie bases suitable for tiles from 3
to 20 mm (LEV/20, LEV/30,
LEV/50 full range) or from 3 to
12,5mm (LEV/10 full range)
Tile installation accessories370
.